Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Gallium Industries Limited-in Liquidation; Date of commencement of liquidation: 17/12/2018, List of stakeholders as on: 26/02/2022

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount claimed

Amount of claim

Nature of

Amount of any

sl Date of receipt Amount covered by |% share in total tual d Amount of [ Amount of
: Name of creditor admitted claim guarantee amount of Amount of contingent claim mutual cues, claim claim under | Remarks, if any
No. . . that may be set R . .
claims admitted off rejected verification
unsecured
SIDBI 15-01-2019 2,42,895.00 2,42,895.00 |financial ~|N.A 100%|N.A N.A 0 0
creditor
TOTAL 2.42,895.00 2,42,895.00
e
_— 4""__ 4
- . ¥




